
Special Educational Needs Disabilities 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

If your child has  SEND and you need advice or  information, please book a 1:1 

appointment at SEND-AID.  We can answer your questions relating to local 

services,  education, Disability Living Allowance and much more. 
 

Location: Dates: Time: 
Chalvey Grove 

Children Centre, 
Slough, 
SL1 2TE 

Monday 16th September 2024 09:30 – 12:00 

Monday 14th October 2024 09:30 – 12:00 

Monday 11th November 2024 09:30 – 12:00 

 Monday 16th December 2024 09:30 – 12:00 
 

Online sessions Thursday 26th September 2024 09:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 10:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday 19th November 2024 13:00 – 15:00 

 Monday 23rd December 2024 13:00 – 15:00 
 

Romsey Children’s 
Centre, Slough 

SL3 8PE 

Thursday 5th September 2024 09:30 - 12:00 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 09:30 - 12:00 

 Thursday 7th November 2024 09:30 - 12:00 

 Thursday 12th December 2024 09:30 - 12:00 
 

  

Penn Road Children’s 
Centre, Slough 

SL2 1PG 
 
 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 09:00 – 12:00 

Thursday 10th October 2024 09:00 – 12:00 

Thursday 31st October 2024 09:00 – 12:00 

Thursday 7th November 2024 09:00 – 12:00 

Thursday 21st November 2024 09:00 – 12:00 
Thursday 5th December 2024 09:00 – 12:00 

 Thursday 12th December 2024 09:00 - 12:00  
 

To book a face to face, on-line or telephone sessions,  

please contact: EarlyHelp@sloughchildrenfirst.co.uk  

 SEND-AID 

SEND Advice and Information Sessions  

Autumn/Winter 2024  

mailto:EarlyHelp@sloughchildrenfirst.co.uk

